Residential For Sale

- 63 Park Dr., Boston, Massachusetts 02215

Property Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address

Country:
State:
County:
City:

Street:

Street Number:

Postal Code:
Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Residential
For Sale
73352382
$699,000

4

1

1899

0 Sqft

usS
Massachusetts
Suffolk

Boston

Park Dr.

63

02215

0

W72° 54'17.4"

N42° 20' 33.9"

Features

+

J

Heating System:

Cooling System:

Hot Water

Window Unit(s)
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